2012-10-17 Preliminary data - subject to change
DURIS E 5
Datasheet
Draft Version 0.0
LCW JDSI.PC
2012-10-17 Preliminary data - subject to change 1
The DURIS E 5 combines high efficacy and a wide
beam angle into a compact format (5.6 mm x 3.0 mm).

• task lights • Schreibtischleuchten
Draft Version 0.0 LCW JDSI.PC
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Type Color
Temperature
Luminous
Intensity 1) page 22
Ordering Code
Typ Farbtemperatur Lichtstärke
1) Seite 22
Bestellnummer
IF = 120 mA
IV [mcd]
LCW JDSI.PC-FTGP-5H7I-L1N2 5000 15000  ...  19400 Q65111A3232
LCW JDSI.PC-FTGP-5L7N-L1N2 4000 15000  ...  19400 Q65111A3221
LCW JDSI.PC-FSFU-5L7N-L1N2 4000 14000  ...  18000 Q65111A3220
LCW JDSI.PC-FTGP-5R8T-L1N2 3000 15000  ...  19400 Q65111A3231
LCW JDSI.PC-FSFU-5R8T-L1N2 3000 14000  ...  18000 Q65111A3219
Note: The above Type Numbers represent the order groups which include only a few brightness groups (see page for explanation). Only one group will be
shipped on each packing unit (there will be no mixing of two groups on each packing unit). E. g. LCW JDSI.PC-FSFU-5L7N-L1N2 means that only one
group FS, FT, FU will be shippable for any packing unit. In order to ensure availability, single brightness groups will not be orderable.
In a similar manner for colors where color chromaticity coordinate groups are measured and binned, single groups will be shipped on any one packing